Michael O. Leavitt

Governor

Walter J. Arabasz
Chairperson

9:00a.m.

9:10

9:20

9:30

9:50

10:05

10:15

10:55

UTAH SEISMIC SAFETY COMMISSION

Staff: Utah Division of Comprehensive Emergency Management

Utah Geological Survey

P.O. Box 146100

Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-6100
Phone (801) 537-3300

FAX Line: (801) 537-3400

State Office Building, Room 1110
Salt Lake City, Utah 84114
Phone (801) 538-3400

FAX Line: (801) 538-3770

UTAH SEISMIC SAFETY COMMISSION

Quarterly Meeting

AGENDA

9:00 a.m., Friday, July 17, 1998
Room 2112, State Office Building

Welcome, approval of minutes

The earthquake vulnerability of water and
wastewater systems in Utah

Demonstration of FEMA risk assessment and
vulnerability model (HAZUS)

Update/discussion regarding prior business
--Plan for "Prepared Schools"

--Earthquake safety in new school construction

Information

--Upcoming seismic-hazard mapping for the
Salt Lake Valley

--1998 USSC Conference

--Budget report

Nominations/election of 1998-99 chair
Identifying, evaluating, and prioritizing key
action items and projects for strong advocacy

by the Commission during the coming year

Set date for October meeting, adjourn

W. Arabasz

Carl H. Carpenter, P.E.

Steve Pratt, FEMA

Awareness and Education
Standing Committee
Engineering and Architecture
Standing Committee

G. Christenson
Ann Becker or Mike Stever
Staff

Walter Arabasz

1998-99 Chair



