

State of Utah

UTAH SEISMIC SAFETY COMMISSION

Michael O. Leavitt Governor

Walter J. Arabasz Chairperson Staff: Utah Geological Survey P.O. Box 146100 Salt Lake City, Utah 84114-6100 Phone (801) 537-3300 FAX Line: (801) 537-3400 Utah Division of Comprehensive Emergency Management State Office Building, Room 1110 Salt Lake City, Utah 84114 Phone (801) 538-3400 FAX Line: (801) 538-3770

UTAH SEISMIC SAFETY COMMISSION Quarterly Meeting

AGENDA

9:00 a.m., Friday, July 17, 1998 Room 2112, State Office Building

9:00a.m.	Welcome, approval of minutes	W. Arabasz
9:10	The earthquake vulnerability of water and wastewater systems in Utah	Carl H. Carpenter, P.E.
9:20	Demonstration of FEMA risk assessment and vulnerability model (HAZUS)	Steve Pratt, FEMA
9:30	Update/discussion regarding prior businessPlan for "Prepared Schools"	Awareness and Education Standing Committee
	Earthquake safety in new school construction	Engineering and Architecture Standing Committee
9:50	InformationUpcoming seismic-hazard mapping for the Salt Lake Valley1998 USSC ConferenceBudget report	G. Christenson Ann Becker or Mike Stever Staff
10:05	Nominations/election of 1998-99 chair	Walter Arabasz
10:15	Identifying, evaluating, and prioritizing key action items and projects for strong advocacy by the Commission during the coming year	1998-99 Chair
10:55	Set date for October meeting, adjourn	

